SATA SSD
AS681
© 2016 Apacer Technology Inc.                                                  Rev. 1.0
Apacer AS681
Reliable Solution for Computer System
Optimization
Apacer AS681 is a solid state drive (SSD) in standard 2.5” SATA
form factor. Designed in SATA 6 Gb/s interface, the drive can

AS681
© 2016 Apacer Technology Inc.                                                  Rev. 1.0
Ordering Information
Capacity Bulk
120 GB 86.E7120.TDN0C
240 GB 86.E7240.TDN0C
480 GB 86.E7480.TCN0C
960 GB 86.E7960.TCN0C
Revision History
Version Description Date
1.0 Official release 6/7/2016
Apacer Technology Inc.